PREACH EDUCATE - St Johns Library

Title

Catechism of the Catholic Church

Creating An Effective Mystagogy

Dealing with Scruples

Docrine That Dances, Preaching and Teaching
Educating for Life, Spiritual Vision

Encyclopedia of Religious Education

Feminist Perspectives on Spiritual Direction
Graying Gracefully, Preaching to Older Adults
Guiding Light, Feed My Soul

How to Preach a Parable

Imagine That! Using Phantasy in Spiritual Directio
In His Light, RCIA Catechetical

Looking Into the Well, Supervision Spiritual Direc
More Than Silver or Gold, Stewardship

Our Hearts Were Burning Within Us, Adult Faith
Preaching on Peace

Preaching the New Lectionary

RCIA, Renewing Church as Initiating Assembly
Remembrances and Celebrations

Sharing Faith: Religious Education & Pastoral Mini
Sower's Seeds Aplenty

Surviving the Sermon

The Catechetical Documents, A Parish Resource
The Catholic Faith Handbook for Youth

The Kingdom of God Is Like...

The Parable of Ten Preachers

The People's Catechism: Catholic Faith for Adults

The Practice of Spiritual Direction

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number

5.PM-PE-BX195
5.PM-PE-BX196
5.PM-PE-BV423
5.PM-PE-BV420
5.PM-PE-BV448
5.PM-PE-BV146
5.PM-PE-BV452
5.PM-PE-BV235
5.PM-PE-BV420
5.PM-PE-BV422
5.PM-PE-BV401
5.PM-PE-BX229
5.PM-PE-BX235
5.PM-PE-BV420
5.PM-PE-BV146
5.PM-BV-PR420
5.PM-PR-BV423
5.PM-PE-BX204
5.PM-PE-BV420
5.PM-PE-BV147
5.PM-PE-BV422
5.PM-PE-BV423
5.PM-PE-BX174
5.PM-PE-BX196
5.PM-PE-BV375
5.PM-PE-BV421
5.PM-PE-BX175

5.PM-PE-BX235

classification

PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate

PreachEducate

Group Number

V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN

V PASTORAL MIN

Last Name

United States Catholic Conf

Chriszt
Casey
Smith

Groome

Cully & Brubaker (Eds.)

Fischer
Carl (Ed.)
Robinson
Lowry
Halpin
Anderson
Conroy

Mahan

Conference of Catholic Bish

Sider & Brubaker (Ed.)

Bergant
Mick

Harris (Ed.)
Groome
Cavanaugh.

Schlafer

Liturgy Training Publications

Singer-Towns
Keating

Troeger

Lucker, Brenned & Leach

Barry & Connolly

First

Dennis
Demot
Robert
Thomas
Iris V. & Kendig
Kathleen
William J
Joe
Eugene L.
Marlene
William A.
Maureen

Daniel J.

Ronald & Darrel
Dianne
Lawarence E.
Jill Werman
Thomas H.
Brian

David J.

Brian
Thomas

Thomas H.

Ray, Patrick & Michael

William A & William J.

Date of publ

1994
2001
1948
2008
1998
1990
1988
1997
2009
1989
1982
1996
1995
2005
1999
1982
1999
1989
1999
1991

1992
1996
2003
1993
1992
1995
1982

Page 1 of 2



To Be Just Is To Love

Understanding the Catechism Morality
Understanding the Catechism, Prayer

Understaning the Catchism Creed

Understaning the Catechism Liturgy & Sacraments
We Are One In the World: Cultures,Catechesis,Churc

When Christ Meets Christ, Homilies on Just Word

Friday, March 01, 2013

5.PM-PE-BX175
5.PM-PE-BX196
5.PM-PE-BX194
5.PM-PE-BX196
5.PM-PE-BX195
5.PM-PE-BV147

5.PM-PE-BX175

PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate
PreachEducate

PreachEducate

V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN

Burghardt
Pennock
Ruhland
Pennock
Chesnavage
USCCB

Burghardt

Walter J.
Michael
Thomas
Michael

Charles

Walter

2001
1998
1998
1998
1998
2005
1993

Page 2 of 2



