

PREACH EDUCATE - St Johns Library

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of publ
Catechism of the Catholic Church	5.PM-PE-BX195	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	United States Catholic Conf		1994
Creating An Effective Mystagogy	5.PM-PE-BX196	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Chriszt	Dennis	2001
Dealing with Scruples	5.PM-PE-BV423	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Casey	Demot	1948
Docrine That Dances, Preaching and Teaching	5.PM-PE-BV420	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Smith	Robert	2008
Educating for Life, Spiritual Vision	5.PM-PE-BV448	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Groome	Thomas	1998
Encyclopedia of Religious Education	5.PM-PE-BV146	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Cully & Brubaker (Eds.)	Iris V. & Kendig	1990
Feminist Perspectives on Spiritual Direction	5.PM-PE-BV452	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Fischer	Kathleen	1988
Graying Gracefully, Preaching to Older Adults	5.PM-PE-BV235	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Carl (Ed.)	William J	1997
Guiding Light, Feed My Soul	5.PM-PE-BV420	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Robinson	Joe	2009
How to Preach a Parable	5.PM-PE-BV422	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Lowry	Eugene L.	1989
Imagine That! Using Phantasy in Spiritual Directio	5.PM-PE-BV401	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Halpin	Marlene	1982
In His Light, RCIA Catechetical	5.PM-PE-BX229	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Anderson	William A.	1996
Looking Into the Well, Supervision Spiritual Direc	5.PM-PE-BX235	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Conroy	Maureen	1995
More Than Silver or Gold, Stewardship	5.PM-PE-BV420	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Mahan	Daniel J.	2005
Our Hearts Were Burning Within Us, Adult Faith	5.PM-PE-BV146	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Conference of Catholic Bish		1999
Preaching on Peace	5.PM-BV-PR420	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Sider & Brubaker (Ed.)	Ronald & Darrel	1982
Preaching the New Lectionary	5.PM-PR-BV423	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Bergant	Dianne	1999
RCIA, Renewing Church as Initiating Assembly	5.PM-PE-BX204	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Mick	Lawarence E.	1989
Remembrances and Celebrations	5.PM-PE-BV420	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Harris (Ed.)	Jill Werman	1999
Sharing Faith: Religious Education & Pastoral Mini	5.PM-PE-BV147	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Groome	Thomas H.	1991
Sower's Seeds Aplenty	5.PM-PE-BV422	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Cavanaugh.	Brian	
Surviving the Sermon	5.PM-PE-BV423	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Schlafer	David J.	1992
The Catechetical Documents, A Parish Resource	5.PM-PE-BX174	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Liturgy Training Publications		1996
The Catholic Faith Handbook for Youth	5.PM-PE-BX196	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Singer-Towns	Brian	2003
The Kingdom of God Is Like...	5.PM-PE-BV375	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Keating	Thomas	1993
The Parable of Ten Preachers	5.PM-PE-BV421	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Troeger	Thomas H.	1992
The People's Catechism: Catholic Faith for Adults	5.PM-PE-BX175	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Lucker, Brenned & Leach	Ray, Patrick & Michael	1995
The Practice of Spiritual Direction	5.PM-PE-BX235	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Barry & Connolly	William A & William J.	1982

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of publ
To Be Just Is To Love	5.PM-PE-BX175	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Burghardt	Walter J.	2001
Understanding the Catechism Morality	5.PM-PE-BX196	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Pennock	Michael	1998
Understanding the Catechism, Prayer	5.PM-PE-BX194	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Ruhland	Thomas	1998
Understaning the Catchism Creed	5.PM-PE-BX196	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Pennock	Michael	1998
Understaning the Catechism Liturgy & Sacraments	5.PM-PE-BX195	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Chesnavage	Charles	1998
We Are One In the World: Cultures,Catechesis,Churc	5.PM-PE-BV147	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	USCCB		2005
When Christ Meets Christ, Homilies on Just Word	5.PM-PE-BX175	PreachEducate	V PASTORAL MIN	Burghardt	Walter	1993